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CO. ID. 

BLUE ORIGIN TEXAS, LLC

BLUE ORIGIN TEXAS, LLC

RAPIER & ASSOCIATES, LLC

RAPIER & ASSOCIATES, LLC

MERCER VALVE CO INC

BOBBITT CONSTRUCTION, INC

BRH-GARVER CONSTRUCTION L.P

PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC

PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC

PROBILT SERVICES INC

MIDLOTHIAN LNG LLC

GREENGAS SERVICES INC

MID-STATES MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

LARON INCORPORATED

CISSELL MUELLER CONSTRUCTION INC

RUSSELL MECHANICAL, INC

HARCO SERVICES LLC

COMPANY

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

CAT

22613

22613

26025

26025

22589

21845

19255

19815

19815

20681

21609

20003

19598

21561

20824

19776

20983

LIC NO.

02

02

04

04

07

07

10

11

11

12

14

17

50

50

50

50

50

DISTRICT

CULBERSO

N

CULBERSO

N

ROCKWALL
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GREGG
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N
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STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

PO BOX 1552

35961 STATE HIGHWAY 54

2002 INDUSTRIAL BLVD

PO BOX 2493

5602 RILEY LN

PO BOX 540

7600 SOUTH SANTA FE BLDG

PO BOX 2346

3702 S EXPRESSWAY 28

4404 WORTHINGTON DR

5091 BROOKHOLLOW DR

2793 WOODHOLLOW DR

55121 211TH LANE

4255 SANTE FE DR

5530 SALT RIVER RD

3251 MONIER CIRCLE

PO BOX 2347

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

VAN HORN

VAN HORN

ROCKWALL

ROCKWALL

LONGVIEW

HAWKINS

HOUSTON

MCALLEN

EDINBURG

DENTON

MIDLOTHIAN

LEAGUE CITY

MANKATO

KINGMAN

SAINT PETERS

RANCHO 

CORDOVA

KENNESAW

CITY
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TX

TX

TX
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TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

MN

AZ

MO

CA

GA

STATE

79855

79855

75087

75087

75604

75765

77061

78502

78502

76207

76065

77573

56001

86401

63376

95742

30144

ZIP

512

512

214

214

903

903

713

956

956

940

818

281

507

928

636

916

770

517-1160

517-1160

437-4490

437-4490

381-0966

769-4513

921-2929

686-9582

686-9582

484-2458

450-3650

658-8874

388-1572

681-5333

970-0330

635-2522

917-8846

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

06-OCT-20Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

30 % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

CHUMBLEY, HUNTER A.

CHUMBLEY, HUNTER A.

EDENSTROM, EVAN JOHN

EDENSTROM, EVAN JOHN

LOPEZ, JOSEPH ANDREW

BOBBITT, COREY

KENNEDY, LARRY DAVID

ROUTH, LONNIE ERNEST

ROUTH, LONNIE ERNEST

TOOTHMAN, FRED AMOS

GURUNG, AJAY

GREEN, JOSEPH

DURENBERGER, KEVIN

HALL, MICHAEL JAMES

NELSON, TODD A.

STORMS, LOREN ALLEN

HOLLIS, JERRY MICHAEL


